

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 160 of 2024 WPSS No. 161 of 2024 WPSS No. 162 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> De-link these writ petitions from WPSS No. 148 of 2024 & other connected matters and list before appropriate Bench. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 09.09.2025 Navin