

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/17			WPSS No.160 of 2024 <u>With</u> WPSS No.161 of 2024 <u>With</u> WPSS No.162 of 2024 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. K.K. Tiwari, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State/respondent nos.1, 2 and 4. Mr. Gaurav Nagpal, Advocate for respondent no.3. It is submitted that pleadings are complete. List for final hearing on 12.06.2026. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 07.05.2026 Sanjay